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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
TOMMY A. COTHRAN, IIX

Contract price framing house
for Earl L. Rhodes and Pamela G. Rhodes

Materials - nails for air hammer
TOTAL LABOR AND MATERIALS

PAID ON ACCOUNT

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE ON ACCOUNT

. 38w

$3,264.00

268.00

$3,532.00
1,710.00

-—

$1,822.00

I hereby certify that the within Statement of
Account is a true and accurate record of labor and materials
rendered to Earl L. Rhodes and Pamela G. Rhodes at their re-
quest which remains unpaid at this date, no part of which

has been paid by discount or otherwise.

TOMMY A COTHRAN, II1

recozee DEC 12 1980
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